
Coaches:Hoosick Falls
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 22, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Tamarac 10:00
AM Frear Park L

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Regular Season
@ Cambridge
(Cambridge-
Salem)

9:00
AM

Hoosick Falls
Country Club L

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Regular Season Greenwich 4:15
PM

Hoosick Falls
HS L

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Hoosic Valley 4:15
PM TBD L

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
0-1 W

Waterford-
Halfmoon

9:00
AM

Hoosick Falls
HS L

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Saratoga
Central Catholic

3:50
PM

SCC Golf SPA
Golf Course L

Sep 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season
(Match) Stillwater 4:15

PM
Hoosick Falls
HS L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season Mechanicville 4:00
PM

Hoosick Falls
HS L

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season Tamarac 3:00
PM

Hoosick Falls
Country Club L

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season
Cambridge
(Cambridge-
Salem)

4:15
PM

Hoosick Falls
Country Club L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
0-1 W

@ Waterford-
Halfmoon

4:15
PM

Fairways of
Halfmoon L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Mechanicville 4:15
PM

Mechanicville
Golf Course L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season Saratoga Central
Catholic

4:00
PM TBD L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season
(Match) @ Stillwater 4:15

PM
Saratoga Lake
Golf Course L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Meet (Chicken
Parm Tournament) Vs. Multiple 4:15

PM
Mechanicville
Golf Course NL

Sep 30, 2019 Mon Meet (Wasaren
League Invitational) Vs. Multiple TBD TBD NL
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